Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points
Elite Men
1 60 ITA19890207  Viviani Elia Team ltaly u23 7 313
2 13 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois Czech Republic Elite 13 4 6 3
3 31 POL19830405 RATAJCZYK Rafal POLAND Elite 13 6 3 4
4 53 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite 14 8 5 1
5 28 POL19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid POLAND Elite 19 7 4 8
6 4 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 19 112 6
7 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 20 1 7 12
8 63 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUNGARY Elite 26 9 8 9
9 15 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri Czech Republic Elite 27 1010 7
10 44 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic Switzerland Elite 33 13155
11 41 GER19900225 KARGE Florian RSC Cottbus u23 35 21716
12 45 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian Switzerland Elite 35 16 9 10
13 58 ITA19850311 Buttazzoni Alex Team Italy Elite 39 121215
14 40 GER19901023 HERLICH Nico RSC Cottbus u23 40 5 1817
15 29 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian POLAND Elite 42 141414
16 2 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp AUSTRIA u23 47 151913
17 3 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence AUSTRIA u23 48 171318
18 61 HUN19780408 IVANICS Gergely HUNGARY Elite 48 181119
19 59 ITA 19860519 De Marchi Alessandro Team Friuli Elite 55 1916 20
20 73 CZE19920411 Matousek Jiri DUKLA BRNO u23 72 204111

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Grand Prix Vienna

Results
Elite Men - Omnium, flying Lap
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Speed
1. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 13.307 54.11
2. 41 GER19900225 KARGE Florian RSC Cottbus u23 13.328 54.02
3. 60 ITA19890207  Viviani Elia Team ltaly u23 13.468 53.46
4. 13 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois Czech Republic Elite 13.528 53.22
5. 40 GER19901023 HERLICH Nico RSC Cottbus u23 13.610 52.90
6. 31 POL19830405 RATAJCZYK Rafal POLAND Elite 13.739 52.41
7. 28 POL19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid POLAND Elite 13.876 51.89
8. 53 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite 13.915 51.74
9. 63 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUNGARY Elite 14.001 51.42
10. 15 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri Czech Republic Elite 14.075 51.15
11. 4 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 14.221 50.63
12. 58 ITA19850311 Buttazzoni Alex Team Italy Elite 14.293 50.37
13. 44 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic Switzerland Elite 14.295 50.37
14. 29 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian POLAND Elite 14.674 49.07
15. 2 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp AUSTRIA u23 14.733 48.87
16. 45 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian Switzerland Elite 14.783 48.70
17. 3 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence AUSTRIA u23 14.870 48.42
18. 61 HUN19780408 IVANICS Gergely HUNGARY Elite 14.986 48.04
19. 59 ITA 19860519 De Marchi Alessandro Team Friuli Elite 15.025 47.92
20. 73 CZE19920411 Matousek Jiri DUKLA BRNO u23 15.532 46.36

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Grand Prix Vienna

Starting Order

Elite Men - Omnium, flying Lap

#
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Bib
59
42
73

4
28
58
63
60
45
41
29
15

3
61
53
44
40
31
13

2

Code

ITA 19860519
GER1989011
CZE1992041
AUT1979112
POL1987031
ITA19850311
HUN1988062
ITA19890207
SUI19880729
GER1990022
POL1988032
CZE1986100
AUT1990111
HUN1978040
ITA19800707
SUI19881020
GER1990102
POL1983040
CZE1983071
AUT 1989061

Name

De Marchi Alessandro
RACKWITZ Daniel
Matousek Jiri
MULLER Andreas
GLOWACKI Dawid
Buttazzoni Alex
LOVASSY Krisztian
Viviani Elia
MOSER Kilian
KARGE Florian
KUREK Adrian
HOCHMANN Jiri
GRUN Lawrence
IVANICS Gergely
CICCONE Angelo
PERIZZOLO Loic
HERLICH Nico
RATAJCZYK Rafal
KANKOVSKY Alois
GROFLER Philipp

Club

Team Friuli
Mecklenburg/Vorp.
DUKLA BRNO
AUSTRIA
POLAND

Team Italy
HUNGARY
Team ltaly
Switzerland
RSC Cottbus
POLAND
Czech Republic
AUSTRIA
HUNGARY

GS FIAMME AZZURRE
Switzerland
RSC Cottbus
POLAND
Czech Republic
AUSTRIA

www.pflanzl.info

Categ

u23
u23
Elite
Elite

Elite
u23
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite

Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
u23

Wien 20.10.2010, 16:36:25
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Omnium, Points Race Elite Men [30km, 12 Sprints]

# Bib
1. 60
2. 4
3. 31
4. 28
5. 53
6. 13
7. 42
8. 63
9. 45
10. 15
1. 61
12. 58
13. 3
14. 29
15. 44
16. 59
17. 41
18. 40
19. 2
DNF 73

Code
ITA19890207
AUT19791125
POL19830405
POL19870318
ITA19800707
CZE19830719
GER19890112
HUN19880623
SUI19880729
CZE19861001
HUN19780408
ITA19850311
AUT19901115
POL19880329
SUI19881020
ITA 19860519
GER19900225
GER19901023
AUT19890613
CZE19920411

Name

Viviani Elia
MULLER Andreas
RATAJCZYK Rafal
GLOWACKI Dawid
CICCONE Angelo
KANKOVSKY Alois
RACKWITZ Daniel
LOVASSY Krisztian
MOSER Kilian
HOCHMANN Jiri
IVANICS Gergely
Buttazzoni Alex
GRUN Lawrence
KUREK Adrian
PERIZZOLO Loic
De Marchi Alessan
KARGE Florian
HERLICH Nico
GROFLER Philipp

MatouSek Jiri

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Club

Team ltaly
AUSTRIA
POLAND
POLAND

GS FIAMME AZZU
Czech Republic
Mecklenburg/Vorp.
HUNGARY
Switzerland
Czech Republic
HUNGARY
Team Italy
AUSTRIA
POLAND
Switzerland
Team Friuli
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
AUSTRIA
DUKLA BRNO

Categ Points

u23 27
Elite 22
Elite 21
Elite 17
Elite 12
Elite 8
uz23 6
Elite 1
Elite -12
Elite -17
Elite -20
Elite -37
uz23 -40
Elite -40
Elite -40
Elite -58
u23 -80
u23 -118
uz23 -120
u23 -60

www.pflanzl.info

Finish

-

=
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18

15

12
17
16
19
11
14

Rounds

36:46.656 - 48.94 km/h

12 3 4
5 35
31 2

56 7 8 9101112
2 3 2 5 2
3 2 2 5(3 1

3 5 5 3

Wien 20.10.2010, 19:24:38
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Starting Order

Omnium, Points Race Elite Men [30km, 12 Sprints]

# Bib
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 13
5 15
6 28
729
8 31
9 40
10 41
11 42
12 44
13 45
14 53
15 58
16 59
17 60
18 61
19 63
20 79
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Code

AUT 1989061
AUT1990111
AUT1979112
CZE1983071
CZE1986100
POL1987031
POL1988032
POL 1989062
GER1990102
GER1990022
GER1989011
SUI19881020
SUI19880729
ITA19800707
ITA19850311
ITA 19860519
ITA19890207
HUN1978040
HUN1988062
SVK1975012

Name

GROFLER Philipp
GRUN Lawrence
MULLER Andreas
KANKOVSKY Alois
HOCHMANN Jiri
GLOWACKI Dawid
KUREK Adrian
RATAJCZYK Rafal
HERLICH Nico
KARGE Florian
RACKWITZ Daniel
PERIZZOLO Loic
MOSER Kilian
CICCONE Angelo

Buttazzoni Alex

De Marchi Alessandro

Viviani Elia
IVANICS Gergely
LOVASSY Kirisztian
Zabka Jozef

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
u23
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
u23
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite

30000

Wien 20.10.2010, 15:30:45

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Omnium, Eliminations-race, all two laps, Elite Men

# Bib
1. 53
3. 13
3. 60
4. 31
5. 44
6. 4
7. 15
8. 28
9. 63

10. 45
11. 73
12. 42
13. 2
14. 29
15. 58
16. 41
17. 40
18. 3
19. 61
20. 59
Notice
Relegation

13 (CZE19830719) - for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there during the 17th sprint
60 (ITA19890207) - for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there during the 17th sprint

Code
ITA19800707
CZE19830719
ITA19890207
POL19830405
SUI19881020
AUT19791125
CZE19861001
POL19870318
HUN19880623
SUI19880729
CZE19920411
GER19890112
AUT 19890613
POL19880329
ITA19850311
GER19900225
GER19901023
AUT19901115
HUN19780408
ITA 19860519

Name

CICCONE Angelo
KANKOVSKY Alois
Viviani Elia
RATAJCZYK Rafal
PERIZZOLO Loic
MULLER Andreas
HOCHMANN Jiri
GLOWACKI Dawid
LOVASSY Krisztian
MOSER Kilian
Matousek Jiri
RACKWITZ Daniel
GROFLER Philipp
KUREK Adrian
Buttazzoni Alex
KARGE Florian
HERLICH Nico
GRUN Lawrence

IVANICS Gergely

De Marchi Alessandro

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Nation

GS FIAMME AZZURRE

Czech Republic
Team Italy
POLAND
Switzerland
AUSTRIA
Czech Republic
POLAND
HUNGARY
Switzerland
DUKLA BRNO
Mecklenburg/Vorp.
AUSTRIA
POLAND

Team ltaly
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
AUSTRIA
HUNGARY

Team Friuli

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
u23
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
u23
Elite
Elite

12:34.512 - 40.56 km/h

Wien 20.10.2010 , 21:19:22
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Starting Order

Omnium, Eliminations-race Elite Men

# Bib
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 13
5 15
6 28
729
8 31
9 40
10 41
11 42
12 44
13 45
14 53
15 58
16 59
17 60
18 61
19 63
20 79
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Code

AUT 1989061
AUT1990111
AUT1979112
CZE1983071
CZE1986100
POL1987031
POL1988032
POL 1989062
GER1990102
GER1990022
GER1989011
SUI19881020
SUI19880729
ITA19800707
ITA19850311
ITA 19860519
ITA19890207
HUN1978040
HUN1988062
SVK1975012

Name

GROFLER Philipp
GRUN Lawrence
MULLER Andreas
KANKOVSKY Alois
HOCHMANN Jiri
GLOWACKI Dawid
KUREK Adrian
RATAJCZYK Rafal
HERLICH Nico
KARGE Florian
RACKWITZ Daniel
PERIZZOLO Loic
MOSER Kilian
CICCONE Angelo

Buttazzoni Alex

De Marchi Alessandro

Viviani Elia
IVANICS Gergely
LOVASSY Kirisztian
Zabka Jozef

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
u23
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
u23
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite

Wien 20.10.2010, 15:31:06
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